
Contact Information for AIDSTAR Sector II - CAPACITY BUILDING 

IQCs Contractor's Point of Contact CTO Name & 
Contact 

Contract Period IQCs Shared 
Ceiling 

Alternate Contacts Mailing Address 

Abt Associates 
GHH-I-00-07-00064-00 Abt 

Dr. Gilbert Kombe 
301-347-5274 
Gilbert_Kombe@abtassoc.com 

Christian Fung, 202
712-4529 (OHA 

main) 
Cristina LaRocca, 

202-661-0377 

08/10/07 
08/09/12 

$200 million 

Dr. Nancy Pielemeier 
Practice Manager 
301-347-5685 
Nancy_Pielemeier@abtassoc.com 
Jennifer Bowman IQC Manager, 
Jennifer_Bowman@abtassoc.com (301) 
347-5624 

Abt, Assoc, Inc 4800 
Montgomery Lane Suite 600 
Bethesda , MD 20814-5341 

Booz Allen Hamilton, Inc. 
GHH-I-00-07-00067-00 

BAH 
Mr. John Larkin 
(240) 314-5659 
larkin_john@bah.com 

08/10/07 
08/09/13 

Ms. Jeanette Hahn, Contracts 
Administrator 
(703) 984-2723 
hahn_jeanette@bah.com 

BearingPoint, Inc. 
GHH-I-00-07-00065-00 BP 

Ms. Lizann Prosser 
703-747-5453 
lizann.prosser@bearingpoint.com 

08/10/07 
08/09/14 

Kenneth Cahill 
(703) 747-6418 
Kenneth.cahill@bearingpoint.com 

Management Sciences for Health 
GHH-I-00-07-00068-00 

MSH 
Mr. John Pollock, Project Director 
AIDSTAR2@msh.org 
(617) 250 9500 

08/10/07 
08/09/15 

Derek Reynolds 
Sr. Contract Officer 
617-250-9500 
dreynolds@msh.org 

Peg Hume 
(617) 250 9500 
AIDSTAR2@msh.org 

Social Sectors Development 
Strategies, Inc. 
GHH-I-00-07-00069-00 

SSDS 
Ms. Margaret A. (Maggie) Huff-
Rousselle 
617-421-9644 MHuffRousselle@ssds.net 

08/10/07 
08/09/16 

Ms. Nancy E. Fronczak 
617-421-9644 
nfronczak@ssds.net 

Training Resources Group, Inc. 
GHH-I-00-07-00070-00 

TRG 
Ms. Wilma Gormley 
703-875-8909 
wgormley@trg-inc.com 

08/10/07 
08/09/17 

Rene Bernier 
703-875-8909 
rbernier@trg-inc.com 

Jonathan Darling 
CEO 
703-875-8909 
jdarling@trg-inc.com 

TRG, 4401 Wilson 
Boulevard, Suite 200 
Arlington, VA 22203 




